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| | Y 650 ke. 462 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News10. O Devotions: -Rev. Father
Bennett
10.20 For My Lady
Rog sr »
Inside America: University: e

Prepared by Faith Mathew (read
by Judith Terry)41.0 A.C.E. Talk: "We must
Wear Clothes" 3

412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 ducational session
2.30 Classical music
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followedby list of names of men speak-
ing in the Radio Magazine ‘‘Withthe Boys Overseas" broadcast at
at 10.15 this evening6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
7. & Local news service
7-15 Farmers’ session: "PigNutrition," by J. H. Hitchcock7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of New Zealand War Pub-
licity Feature7.54 ‘Cappy Ricks"
8.19 Songs of the West
8.32 "Inspector Hornleigh In-
vestigates’*3.45 "Three Magic Words"8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree! with Commentary9.25 Ketelbey’s Concert Orch-
estra
9.37 Eileen Boyd (contralto),"Cooee" (Morphew), "Spring is
on the Way" (Brahe)
98.43 Decca Little Symphony Or-chestra
9.49 John McCormack (tenor),9.56 Barnabas von Geczy’s Or-
chestra,40. 0 The Master Singers410.6 Ted Steele ney echord)11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

N7 AUCKLAND |880 kc. 341 m

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 Light orchestral music and
ballads
9. 0 Music from the Operas40. 0 Eileen Joyce (piano), Igor
Gorin (baritone), Telmanyi(violin), Christina Maristany(soprano)#0.30 Close down

\72Mi AUCKLAND1250 kc. 240 m.

5. Op.m. Light orchestral and
variety
O Orchestral musie
7.20 Home Garden Talk7.45 "The House of Shadows"
8. 0 Concert
9. O Miscellaneous
9.80 Modern rhythm10. 0 Close down

D WELLINGTON |
570 ke, 526m. '

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.30 Morning Star10.10 Devotional Service
10.28 to 10.30 Time signals10.40 For My Lady: Husbandsand Wives
11. 0 The Home Front
12. 0 Lunch music. (12:15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 ducational session
2. 0 Classical Hour
3.15 French Broadcast to Sec-
ondary Schools «

4. O Afternoon session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed at 6.30 by
a list of the names of the men
speaking in Radio Magazine"With the Boys Overseas,"
broadcast this evening at 10.15)

6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
7.16 Winter Course Talk: "A
Citizen’s Guide to Modern Gov-
ernment": "The Rights and
Duties of Citizenship," by Pro-
fessor Leslie Lipson
7.30 Office of N.Z. War Pub-
licity Feature
7.45 Berlioz: "King Lear’ Over-
ture
London Symphony Orchestra
7.58 Lawrence A. North (barl-
tone) Songs by Schubert:"Wandering,’ "The Phantom
Double," "The Linden Tree,"
"To Music"
(A Studio Recital)
8.10 Dvorak: Trio for Violin,
*Cello and Piano in F Minor, Op.
65
Budapest Trio
8.41 Andersen Tyrer conducts
four unaccompanied Part Songsfor Women’s Voices (Bartok)
8.58 Statich notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Memories: ‘Sunny

Side
Up "Paul Clifford"
10. 0 N.Z. News for the N.Z,
Forces in the Pacific Islands
(broadcast simultaneously fromthe P. & T. Department’s Short-
wave Station ZLT7 on 6.715
megacycles, 44.67 metres)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

| WELLINGTON
840 ke. 357.m.

5.ay Variety6. O Dinner music= Air Force Signal Prepara-on
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Variety
8.30 ‘Night Club"
. . Band musicLight concert° Close down

WAL WELLINGTON |990 kc. 303 m.

Op.m. Stars of the musical
firmament

.

"Vanity Fair"
Allan Jones
Fred Hartley and his Music‘Halliday and Son"
Opera Houses of the World

bseee
"The Green Cross Mystery:
Gray"
Dancing times
"The Dark Horse"
Soft lights and sweet music
Close down

NEW PLYMOUTHav’ 810 ke. 370 m.

7. 0 p-m. Family session

10.

0
09.2
0

Recorded session
Station notices
Music, mirth and melody
Close down

NAPIER
750 kc. 395m.AN [nl

7. 0&845a.m. London News
11. 0 Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music: (12.15 and
«at! pD.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational session
3.15-3.30 Broadcast French Les-gon for Post-Primary Schools5. O Uncle Ed and Aunt Gwen
6. QO Great Stories from 65Life
LONDON NEWS, followed

by list of names of men speak-
ing in the Radio Magazine "Withthe Boys Overseas,’ broadcastat 10.15 this evening6.30 Talks from theMhoys Over-seas
6.45 Station announcements
"Dad and Dave"

7. Q After dinner music
7.16 Martin’s Corner
7.30 Office of New Zealand War
Publicity Feature
7.40 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.26 Eileen Joyce (piano) withArthur Lockwood (trumpet),
and the Halle Orchestra, Con-
certo for Piano and Orches-
tra (Szostakowicz)
9.44 Maggie Teyte (soprano),
"Dans Les Ruines D’Une Abbaye"
(Faure), *Plaisir D’Amour"
(Martini)
9.50 Goodman (clarinet) and
Philharmonic Symphony Orches-
tra of New York, First Rhapsody
for Clarinet (Debussy)
10.15-11.0 Greetings from the
Boys Overseas
411. 0 Close down

OWAIN NELSON920 ke. 327m

7. Op.m. Light music7.10 ‘Masaryk the Liberator:"
The Story of a Professor of Phil-
osophy who Journeyed round theworld and founded a republic
8. 0 Classical music: Cassado
(cello), and Symphony Orches-tra (Harty), Concerto in A Minor
(Schubert-Cassado)8.1 "The Laughing Man"9,26 Light recitals
10. O Close down

RORZSRete
7. Op.m. Popular items7.15 Emile Zola
7.45 Our Evening Star (Bing
Crosby)8.0 Light concert programme
8.45 Variety9.2 Melody and song
9.15 Rhythm parade
9.30 Dance time variety
10. 0 Close down

5} y 720 ke. 416m. |

P) 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsQO For My Lady
10.‘20 Health vin Home: ‘SelfPoisoning"
10.30 Service
41. 0 Talk: "We Wear Men’s
Shoes," by Nina Undrill
11.16 A.C.E. Talk: "We Must
Wear Clothes"12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
3.16 French Broadcast to Sec-
ondary Schools

|3.30 Classical hour
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by list of
names of men speaking in theRadio Magazine ‘‘With the Boys
Overseas" broadcast at 10.15
this evening)6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
7. 0 Local news service
7.16 Our Garden Expert: ‘Gar-
den Problems’"’
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of New Zealand War Pub-
licity Feature7.45 Madison Singers
7.58 From_ the eg the TheWoolston Brass Band (R. J. Es-
tall), Alexander Mackintosh.
tenor) and Myra Ballantyne
popeeee) :
"The Vanished Army" march
sGuere

"The Skaters" Waltz
Waldteufel)12 Myra Ballantyne,"Vilia" (Lehar), "Birthday Song"
(MacFadyen), ‘Jeannie with the* Light «Brown Hair’ (Foster),

| "My Prayer" (Squire)

8.25 The Band:
"A Day in Coonland" selection
(Hawkins)8.35 Alexander MacKintosh:
"standard on the Braes o’ Mar"
(Dewar), "Hurrah for the High-lands" (John Fulcher), ‘‘BonnieWells o’ Wearie" (Grieve),"March of the Cameron Men"
(Campbell)
8.48 The Band:
"Eternal Father’ Hymn (Dykes),"Merry and Bright" March
(Ripley)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 From the Studio: Haagen
ae
ne oy (pianist) and VivienDixon (violinist),
Sonata in C Minor (Grieg)
ig od
Henry Rehkemper (bari-

tone)
10. O William Pleeth (’cello) andMargaret Good :(piano),10.16 Yalks and Greetings fromthe Bovs Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SNA CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke 250m

5. Op.m. Everyman’s music6.35 Air Force Signal Prepara-
7. 0 After dinner mysic* OQ The Organ Musio of J. S.ach
820 English ,and Welsh part
songs
8.30 Ania Dorfmann (piano)8.45° Famous _ singers: EnricoCaruso (tenor)9.0 "The Curtain Rises"
9.56 Favourite entertainers
9.30 Vaudeville
10. O And‘so to bed
10.30. Close down

PS VZA GREYMOUTH940 kc. 319 m.

7. 0, 845 a.m. London News
10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.mn., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 ducational session3.0 Josephine Clare: ‘Mainlyfor Women"
3.15 Broadcast French lessonfor post-primary schools

QO "Grand City"
5.15 Once Upon a Time
5.30 Dinner music
6. O° "Parker of the Yard"415 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of the names of the
men who will speak in the
Radio Magazine "With the Boys
Overseas," broadcast at 10.15
this evening
6.30 Talks from the Boys. Over-
seas7..0 Evening programme7.15 ‘"tHopalong Cassidy"
7.30 Office of New Zealand War
Publicity Feature
ioe Foden’s Motor Works Band
ne PD

eo seg Performance, |

-A.: Compére, Bing Crosby
3.30 Moments
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 BBC Symphony Orchestra
(Bruno Walter), Symphony No.
4 in E Minor, Op. 98 (Brahms)41.0 Close down

él, Y 790 ke. 380 m.

0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
a9.‘20 Devotional Service11. 0 For My

co11 ag The Home Front
12 Lunch musie (12.15 and
{.rf p.m., LONDON NEWS)4.30 Educational session
3.15 Broadcast French lessonfor post-primary schools3.30 Classical Hour

5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON
DON NEWS, followed by list of
names of men speaking in the
Radio Magazine "With the Boys
Overseas," broadcast at 10.15
this evening)
6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of New Zealand War Pub-
licity Feature740 Edwin Fischer and =%4is
Chamber Orchestra,
"Thunderstorm," K.534 (Mozart)7.44 Dorothy Helmrich (s0-
prano),"Carol," "Wizardry," ‘fhe
Long Quay’ (d’Arba)7.62 Fritz Kreisler (violin),
"Shepherd’s Madrigal,’ ‘‘Tam-bourin Chinois’ (Kreisler)
© A Concert by the RoyalDunedin Male Choir. Soloists:
Eric Richardson (tenor), Honor
MoKellar (contralto), MargaretBoult (piano). Conductor: Jas.
Paterson, L.R.S.M.
(Relay from Town Hall Concert
Chamber)
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 Station notices
9.26 Jack Hylton and Orches-
tra,
Forty-Second Street Hits (Duebin)
9.31 Music of Doom
9,57 Eric Winstone and. nhis
Accordion Band
10, O Gaspar Cassado (*cello)
10. 3 Elliott Conway (tenor)
10. 6 Harty and Halle Orchestra,"Romeo and Juliet,’ "Queen
Mab" (Scherzo) (Berlioz)
10.15 Greetings and Talks fromthe Boys Overseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

AN {O) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263m

Op.m. Variety0 "Dinner music
5.
6.
as
2
After dinner music
Music Round the Campfire

9: Liste Gretinatve, Musical
comeds

and Ballads
10. Songs of the West
10.46 Variety10.30 Close down

4WN/ 74 INVERCARGILL€80 ke 441 m

7. 0, 8.45 a.m. London News11. 0 For My Lady11.15 The Home Front
412. 0-Lunch music (412.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
130-2.0 Educational session3.15-3.30 Broadcast French lese
son for secondary schools
5. 0 Children’s session
6.15 Variety calling6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine‘With the Boys Overseas,"
broadcast at 10.15 this evens
ing
30s Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
6.35 Recordingsa "Hopalong Cassidy"After dinner music
J's0 Office of New Zealand War
Publicity Feature7.40 Music from the Operas
8.156 Lew White entertains at
the Organ
8.30 ‘Team Work" (final epi-
sode)842 Casino Tanze Waltz
(Gungl), Blue Hungarian Band8.45 "The Dark Horse"8.57 Station notices9.0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Supper dance10. 0 Bandsmen’s Corner
beg ne from the Boys
11. 0

a
down


